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	Attachment to social workers of youths in the community



	
	Please select the current situation of youths in the community
	No
	Rather little
	Average
	Rather a lot
	Very much

	1. 
	How do youths in the community think social workers can help them?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2. 
	How likely are youths in the community to accept the opinions of social workers?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3. 
	How much do youths in the community like to talk to social workers?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4. 
	How good are their impression of the social worker?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	5. 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]How often will youths in the community find a social worker?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



